Girls MS 3k

non-Scoring Teams

Team Overall Results
Place Name Average Time Score Name Average Time Finishers
1 Mecklenb C tv High School 00:16:21.83 15 Danville Middle Schools 00:20:52.60 2
eckienburg Lounty Figh Schoo e Halifax County 00:15:59.04 1
Magna Vista 00:16:20.72 1
Page: 1of 3

Printed: 9/25/2025 5:22:18 PM



Team Results

Place Team Name

Girls MS 3k

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Mecklenburg County High School 00:16:21.83 9 15
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 1283 Ava Dalton 00:13:43.34 1
2 2 1285 Bristol Jenkins 00:15:21.61 2
3 5 1286 Lena Manning 00:16:42.54 3
4 6 1281 Aubrey Chumney 00:16:59.35 4
5 7 1282 Harmony Cox 00:19:02.29 5
6 8 1288 Lillian Peregoy 00:19:02.75 (6)
7 10 1280 Nora Adams 00:20:48.40 (@)

Printed: 9/25/2025 5:22:18 PM

Page: 2 of 3



Individual Overall Results

Girls MS 3k

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 1283 Ava Dalton
2 2 1285 Bristol Jenkins
3 0 1225 Sofia Gunnells
4 0 1251 Patience Foley
5 3 1286 Lena Manning
6 4 1281 Aubrey Chumney
7 5 1282 Harmony Cox
8 (6) 1288 Lillian Peregoy
9 0 2567 Demi Griffith
10 (7) 1280 Nora Adams
11 0 2564 Irene Arrien
12 0 1284 Lilly Jarman
13 0 1287 Rose Morrison

Class Chip Time

Team

00:13:43.34
00:15:21.61
00:15:59.04
00:16:20.72
00:16:42.54
00:16:59.35
00:19:02.29
00:19:02.75
00:19:53.62
00:20:48.40
00:21:51.59
00:22:26.17
00:22:41.46

Printed: 9/25/2025 5:22:18 PM

Mecklenburg County High School
Mecklenburg County High School
Halifax County

Magna Vista

Mecklenburg County High School
Mecklenburg County High School
Mecklenburg County High School
Mecklenburg County High School
Danville Middle Schools
Mecklenburg County High School
Danville Middle Schools
Mecklenburg County High School
Mecklenburg County High School

Page: 3 of 3



