# Girls MS 3k

Team Overall Results					
Place Name	Average Time Score				
1 Mecklenburg County High School	00:16:21.83 15				

non-Scoring Teams		
Name	Average Time	<u>Finishers</u>
Danville Middle Schools	00:20:52.60	2
Halifax County	00:15:59.04	1
Magna Vista	00:16:20.72	1

# Girls MS 3k

## Team Results

	<u>Place</u>	Team Name				Average Time	# of Finishers	Team Score
	1 Mecklenburg County High School				00:16:21.83	9	15	
		<b>Team Position</b>	<b>Overall Position</b>	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
		1	1	1283	Ava Dalton		00:13:43.34	1
		2	2	1285	Bristol Jenkins		00:15:21.61	2
			1286	Lena Manning		00:16:42.54	3	
			1281	Aubrey Chumney		00:16:59.35	4	
		5	7	1282	Harmony Cox		00:19:02.29	5
		6	8	1288	Lillian Peregoy		00:19:02.75	(6)
		7	10	1280	Nora Adams		00:20:48.40	(7)

# Girls MS 3k

## Individual Overall Results

-	Overall	Score	Bib#	Name	Class	Chip Time	<u>Team</u>
	1	1	1283	Ava Dalton		00:13:43.34	Mecklenburg County High School
	2	2	1285	Bristol Jenkins		00:15:21.61	Mecklenburg County High School
	3	0	1225	Sofia Gunnells		00:15:59.04	Halifax County
	4	0	1251	Patience Foley		00:16:20.72	Magna Vista
	5	3	1286	Lena Manning		00:16:42.54	Mecklenburg County High School
	6	4	1281	Aubrey Chumney		00:16:59.35	Mecklenburg County High School
	7	5	1282	Harmony Cox		00:19:02.29	Mecklenburg County High School
	8	(6)	1288	Lillian Peregoy		00:19:02.75	Mecklenburg County High School
	9	0	2567	Demi Griffith		00:19:53.62	Danville Middle Schools
	10	(7)	1280	Nora Adams		00:20:48.40	Mecklenburg County High School
	11	0	2564	Irene Arrien		00:21:51.59	Danville Middle Schools
	12	0	1284	Lilly Jarman		00:22:26.17	Mecklenburg County High School
	13	0	1287	Rose Morrison		00:22:41.46	Mecklenburg County High School